

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 75730904

---

Data publicarii	25.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.294,45 RON - 4.294,45 RON

---

Descriere: PLASA SUDATA 6 16X155.46=2487.39 CIMENT 40 KG 20X25.21=504.20 LAVABILA 2X210.08=420.17 AMORSA 1X25.21=25.21 ADEZIV CM 17 4X92.44=369.75 GLET CT 126 4X36.97=147.90 TEAVA PPR 20 2X11.76=23.53 COT PPR 20 8X0.67=5.38 ROBINET TUR 6X21.01=126.05 DISC INOX 4X10.08=40.34 DILUANT 4X15.13=60.50 BATERIE 1X84.03=84.03

---